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SWAN SONG

#51268
8 DESIGNS



MATERIALS
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0015 White 
0453 Army Drab 
0463 Cypress 
0465 Umber 
0853 Pecan 
0931 Honey 
1010 Toast 
1060 Shrimp Pink 
1543 Rusty Rose 
1755 Hyacinth 
1760 Twine 
2051 Teaberry 
2170 Chiffon 
2171 Blush 
2222 Burgundy 
2532 Pretty in Pink 
2550 Soft Pink 
2830 Wild Iris 
2905 Iris Blue 
4174 Charcoal 
4625 Seagreen 
5115 Baccarat Green 
5220 Silver Sage 
5832 Celery 
5833 Limabean 
5933 Grasshopper 
6051 Jalapeno 
7011 (S7) Pyrite (Fools Gold)
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Isacord Thread Colors



Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
nn 3. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 4. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 5. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 8. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 9. Dark Green Detail........................................... 0465
n 10. Soft Pink Detail ................................................ 2550
n 11. Medium Pink Petal Shading ......................... 2532
n 12. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 13. Twine Petals ........................................................1760
n 14. Shrimp Pink Detail ...........................................1060
nn 15. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 16. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 17. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 18. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 19. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 20. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-01 Strong & Beautiful Swan

189.9 X 134.5 mm7.48 X 5.30 in. 36934 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
nn 3. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 4. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 5. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 8. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 9. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 10. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 11. Purple Petals .................................................... 2830
n 12. Dark Purple Detail .......................................... 2905
n 13. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 14. Medium Pink Petals ........................................ 2532
n 15. Stems and Outlines ........................................ 0465
n 16. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 17. Twine Petals ........................................................1760
n 18. Shrimp Pink Petal Detail ...............................1060
nn 19. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 20. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 21. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 22. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-02 Crowned Swan 1

159.4 X 106.7 mm6.28 X 4.20 in. 32367 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
nn 3. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 4. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 5. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 8. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 9. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 10. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 11. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 12. Medium Green Leaves ..................................5832
n 13. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 14. Cypress Leaves ................................................ 0463
n 15. Umber Stems and Leaves ............................ 0465
n 16. Purple Berries .................................................. 2905
n 17. Light Purple Highlights ................................. 2830
n 18. Light Brown Leaves ........................................ 0453
n 19. Silver Sage Leaves ...........................................5220
n 20. Baccarat Green Leaves ...................................5115
n 21. Seagreen Leaves ..............................................4625
n 22. Light Pink Petals ................................................2170
n 23. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 24. Medium Pink Petals ........................................ 2532
n 25. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 26. Shrimp Pink Petals ...........................................1060
n 27. Twine Petals ........................................................1760
nn 28. White Petal Detail ...........................................0015
n 29. Brown Outlines ................................................ 0853
n 30. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 31. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-03 Swan Wreath

179.8 X 137.4 mm7.08 X 5.41 in. 39694 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 3. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
n 4. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
nn 5. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 8. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 9. Stems and Outlines ........................................ 0465
n 10. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 11. Medium Pink Detail ......................................... 2532
n 12. Light Pink Petal Detail .....................................2170
n 13. Purple Petals .................................................... 2905
n 14. Light Purple Highlights ................................. 2830
n 15. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 16. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 17. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 18. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 19. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 20. Pink Letters ......................................................... 1755
n 21. Medium Pink Letters ...................................... 2532
n 22. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-04 Hello Beautiful Swan

165.0 X 125.9 mm6.49 X 4.96 in. 30247 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
nn 3. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 4. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 5. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 8. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 9. Stems and Outlines ........................................ 0465
n 10. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 11. Medium Pink Petal Shading ......................... 2532
n 12. Light Pink Detail ................................................2170
n 13. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 14. Shrimp Pink Petals ...........................................1060
n 15. Twine Petals ........................................................1760
n 16. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 17. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
nn 18. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 19. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 20. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
n 21. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-05 Floral Swan

158.8 X 110.9 mm6.25 X 4.37 in. 29585 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Swan Base Color ...............................................2170
n 2. Blush Detail .......................................................... 2171
nn 3. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 4. Pink Detail ............................................................ 1755
n 5. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ..............................................1543
n 7. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 8. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
n 9. Umber Stems and Outlines ........................ 0465
n 10. Blush Petals .......................................................... 2171
n 11. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 12. Medium Pink Petals ........................................ 2532
n 13. Light Pink Detail ................................................2170
n 14. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 15. Shrimp Pink Petals ...........................................1060
n 16. Twine Petals ........................................................1760
n 17. Orange Detail .....................................................1010
n 18. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 19. Brown Detail ..................................................... 0853
n 20. Charcoal Detail .................................................. 4174
nn 21. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 22. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-06 Crowned Swan 2

160.2 X 118.7 mm6.31 X 4.67 in. 28092 St.
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Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2021 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

n 1. Pink Petals ........................................................... 1755
n 2. Green Leaves ....................................................5832
n 3. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 4. Dark Green Detail............................................5933
n 5. Blush Petals .......................................................... 2171
n 6. Teaberry Detail ................................................. 2051
n 7. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
nn 8. White Detail .......................................................0015
n 9. Medium Pink Petals ........................................ 2532
n 10. Light Pink Detail ................................................2170
n 11. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
n 12. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

n 1. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 2. Green Leaves ....................................................5833
nn 3. White Leaf Detail .............................................0015
n 4. Light Pink Petals ................................................2170
n 5. Pink Petals ........................................................... 1755
n 6. Teaberry Petals ................................................. 2051
n 7. Soft Pink Petals ................................................ 2550
n 8. Medium Petal Detail ....................................... 2532
n 9. Blush Petal Detail ............................................... 2171
n 10. Green Leaves ....................................................5832
n 11. Light Green Leaves ......................................... 6051
n 12. Green Leaf Detail ............................................5833
n 13. Burgundy Detail ................................................ 2222
nn 14. White Petals.......................................................0015
n 15. Pale Gold Metallic Detail ................................7011

51268-07 Floral Rings

51268-08 Floral Bouquet

149.8 X 121.9 mm

158.8 X 82.2 mm

5.90 X 4.80 in.

6.25 X 3.24 in.

19238 St.

18382 St.
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